NYG Budget - July 2019
Community Lutheran Church

Registration Cost
Transportation - airfare
Transportation - shuttle
Hotel in Minneapolis
Food 7/10/2019 - Travel
7/11/2019 - Gathering begins in PM
7/12/2019 - Gathering
7/13/2019 - Gathering
7/14/2019 - Gathering
7/15/2019 - Gathering ends at 11 am
7/16/2019 - After event
7/172019 - Travel Home

After-event
Scholarship

Total per person

Budget

$365.00
$350.00
$40.00
$350.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$55.00
$25.00
$30.00
$30.00

$100.00
($300.00)

$1,140.00
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