## NYG Budget - July 2019 Community Lutheran Church

		Buugei
Registration Cost		\$365.00
Transportation - airfare		\$350.00
Transportation - shuttle		\$40.00
Hotel in Minneapolis		\$350.00
Food	7/10/2019 - Travel	\$20.00
	7/11/2019 - Gathering begins in PM	\$25.00
	7/12/2019 - Gathering	\$25.00
	7/13/2019 - Gathering	\$25.00
	7/14/2019 - Gathering	\$55.00
	7/15/2019 - Gathering ends at 11 am	\$25.00
	7/16/2019 - After event	\$30.00
	7/172019 - Travel Home	\$30.00
After-event		\$100.00

After-event Scholarship

Total per person

\$1,140.00

(\$300.00)

Budget

